LEVEL 1 - BEGINNER - 300 headwords

Colloldi Carlo
Ctvrtek Véclav
Disney Walt
Hamilton Judy
Mickie Anne
Strange Derek
Twain Mark

Twain Mark

Pinocchio

Poppy Doll

Cinderella

The House That Jack Built

The Brave Little Tailor

Girl meets Boy

The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn

The Adventures of Tom Sawyer (5)

LEVEL 2 - ELEMENTARY - 500/700 headwords

Baxter Nicola
Bennet Arnold
Candlin E. Frank
Chandler Raymond
Christie David
Collier Macmillan
Cripwell K.R.
Cripwell K.R.

Dainty Peter

De Saint — Exupéry Antoine
Du Maurier Daphne
Dumas Alexandre
Escott John

Escott John

Gallant Morrie
Grey Zane

Iseborg Harry

James Henry

Sleeping Beauty

Stories from the Five Towns
One Winter Night

The Lady in the Lake

Great Mysteries

The Silver Elephant

The Titanic is Sinking

The Wrestler

The Love of a King

The Little Prince

The Birds

The Three Musketeers

The Ghost of Genny Castle
Young Detective

The Nuttiest Riddle Book in the World
Riders of the Purple Sage
Paul and Sally at Christmas

Washington Square

1979

1995

1974

1993

1983

1995

1999

2000

1994

1997

1977

1991

1986

1976

1979

1979

2000

2020

1995

1981

1995

1995

1994

1993

1976

1999



James M.R.
Kenneth James
Montgomery L.M.
Scott Kate

Tully John

Twain Mark
Vicary Tim
Whitney Norman

Wymer Norman

Room 13

Inspector Thackeray Arrives

Anne of Green Gables

The Extraordinary Life of Anne Frank
Inspector Holt Gets His Man

The Prince and the Poor Boy

Grace Darling

The Srtanger

The Dream

LEVEL 3 - PRE- INTERMEDIATE - 1050 headwords

Austen Jane
Bates H. E.
Buckley Peter
Burgess Melvin

Chaucer Geoffrey

Devlin D.& Emmerich R.

Dillard J.M.

Doyle Arthur Conan
Doyle Arthur Conan
Dumas Alexandre
Eyre A.G.

Fine Anne

Fleischer Leonore
Garfield Leon

Grice Frederick
Groom Winston
Hardy Thomas
Hughes Ted

London Jack

Sense and Sensibility
Go, Lovely Rose

The Big Heat

Billy Elliot

The Canterbury tales
Star Gate

The Fugitive

Sherlock Holmes and the Mystery of Boscombe Pool (6) 2001

The Hound of the Baskervilles
The Count of Monte Cristo
Galileo

Madame Doubtfire

Rain Man

Smith

The Rescue and the Poisoned Dog
Forest Gump

Three Strangers (8)

The Iron Man

The Call of the Wild

1992

1997

2021

2019

1977

1978

1997

1992

1970

2008

1998

1991

2008

2000

1996

1996

2018

2000

1971

1995

1994

1977

1963

1996

2003

1986

1995



Matz Mary
Orwell George
Shakespeare William
Shelley Mary
Shipton Vicky
Sibley Raymond
Southgate Vera
Southgate Vera
Southgate Vera
Southgate Vera
Southgate Vera
Stoker Bram
Vance Ashlee
Vicary Tim
Westwood Chris

Wilde Oscar

Growing up American (6)
Animal Farm

Romeo and Juliet
Frankenstein

The Oscars

Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs

Chicken Licken
Jack and the Beanstalk

Little Red Riding Hood

The Sly Fox and the Little Red Hen

The Three Billy Goats Gruff
Dracula

Elon Musk

The Bronté Story

Calling All Monsters

The Picture of Dorian Gray

LEVEL 4 - INTERMEDIATE — 1200 headwords

Austen Jane

Bronte Charlotte
Burland C. A.

Burton S. H.

Capote Truman
Chandler Raymond
Curtis Richard

Du Garde Peach L.
Eliot George

Fitzgerald Francis Scott

Forester C.S.

Pride and Prejudice
Jane Eyre

Time

Eight Ghost Stories
Breakfast at Tiffany’s
The Big Sleep

Love Actually
Elizabeth Fry

The Mill on the Floss
The Great Gatshy

Mr. Midshipman Hornblower

2002

2020

2008

2005

2004

1993

1996

1982

1983

1985

1987

2019

2015

1991

1996

2020

2019

2020

1965

1979

2022

2000

2003

1973

1999

1992

1969



Forsyth Frederick
Francis Dick
Haggard H Rider
James M. R.

Levin Ira

London Jack
Maurier Daphne du
Mitchell Margaret
Mitchell Margaret
Smith Wilbur
Stevenson Robert Louis

Swift Jonathan

The Day of the Jackal
The Danger (2)

She

The Locked Room
The Boys from Brazil
White Fang

My Cousin Rachel
Gone with the Wind 1
Gone with the Wind 2
The Eye of the Tiger
Treasure Island

Gulliver’s Travels

LEVEL 5 - UPPER-INTERMEDIATE - 1600 headwords

Collins Anne

Curtis Richard

Dickens Charles
Hawking Stephen & Lucy
Hughes Jeremie

Lamb Charles and Mary
Newing F. E.

Newsome J.

Freddie Mercury

Four Weddings and a Funeral
David Copperfield

Unlocking the Universe

Will My Rabbit GO to Heaven?
More Tales from Shakespeare
Air, Wind and Flight (science)

Magnets (science)

LEVEL 6 — ADVANCED ( B1+) - 2000 headwords

Dickens Charles

Escott John

Oliver Twist

American Crime Stories

2001

1993

1950

1993

1995

1968

1992

1999

2000

1992

1996

1995

2020

1999

2021

2021

1989

1997

1963

1974

2020

1993



Gramond Scottish Tales (2) — Czech/English 2001

Mccullough Colleen The Thorn Birds 1995
Shakespeare William Macbeth 2010
Steinbeck John East of Eden 2008
Steinbeck John Of Mice and Men 2009

LEVEL 7 — ADVANCED ( B2) — 2500 headwords

Melville Herman Mobby Dick 2020
Orwell George Nineteen Eighty — Four 2020
Smith Zadie White Teeth 2020
Woolf Virginia Mrs Dalloway 2021

e You can find the covers and the book blurbs of the books printed in blue on the school web.
e The green titles are a gift from Yvona Zajicova.



